OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 24,10 2,9046
2 74 27,43 2,6978
3 66 27,02 2,4426
4 60 25,50 2,3529
5 64 28,59 2,2385
6 70 32,16 2,1766
7 62 29,80 2,0805
8 54 26,96 2,0030
9 60 31,14 1,9268
10 51 26,56 1,9202
11 58 30,51 1,9010
12 62 33,63 1,8436
13 53 29,71 1,7839
14 66 37,09 1,7795
15 50 28,22 1,7718
16 56 32,22 1,7381
17 47 27,81 1,6900
18 51 31,56 1,6160
19 51 32,41 1,5736
20 57 38,81 1,4687
21 44 33,60 1,3095
22 60 47,33 1,2677
23 41 35,31 1,1611
24 45 41,57 1,0825
25 39 36,06 1,0815
26 19 26,53 0,7162
27 20 36,96 0,5411
28 28 52,85 0,5298
29 12 33,52 0,3580
30 13 62,52 0,2079
31 0 41,90 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
74,3045
67,2771
64,8067
61,6559
59,9502
57,3039
55,1674
53,0691
52,8873
52,3594
50,7778
49,1340
49,0113
48,8002
47,8709
46,5485
44,5084
43,3411
40,4520
36,0680
34,9159
31,9812
29,8155
29,7884
19,7254
14,9041
14,5922

9,8602

5,7271

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,88
84,10
81,01
77,07
74,94
71,63
68,96
66,34
66,11
65,45
63,47
61,42
61,26
61,00
59,84
58,19
55,64
54,18
50,57
45,09
43,64
39,98
37,27
37,24
24,66
18,63
18,24
12,33

7,16
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11883
11131

3404
11547
11886
11465
11146
11592
12443
12431
11132
12103
11853
11481
11108
11558
12389
11860
11251
12033
12328
11226
12449
11279
12429
12442
11533
12329
11218
12356
11318

Name

Stanisevskis, Andrej
Lauzonis, Tomas
Kazanskis, Marius
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Karnigin, Vadim
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Karosas, Linas
Kovalenko, Artur
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Okunev, Igor
Saskov, Aleksej
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Cimos, Lech

Lipa, Andrej
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Berzins, Reinis
Baranauskas, Alius
Skinulis, Pranas
Pieza, Mazvydas
Zalpys, Andrius
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Daujotis, Sarunas
Shashkov, Andrej
Kurlenskas, Marius
Burneika, Arvydas
Lenkutis, Petras
Grazulis, Andrius
Kumpis, Arunas
Sokolskis, Linas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 30,44 2,4310
2 76 31,77 2,3922
3 72 35,85 2,0084
4 64 33,51 1,9099
5 62 36,75 1,6871
6 53 35,89 1,4767
7 62 46,88 1,3225
8 19 29,85 0,6365
9 9 30,67 0,2934
10 3 31,00 0,0968
11 0 43,70 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
78,7226
66,0916
62,8505
55,5184
48,5965
43,5218
20,9465

9,6568

3,1847

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,40
82,61
78,56
69,40
60,75
54,40
26,18
12,07

3,98
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11210
11121
11270
12447
11548
11577
11206
12448
12445
12444
11571

Name

Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Slavinskas, Dovydas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Mankus, Edvardas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 14,78 4,8714
2 76 17,89 4,2482
3 76 18,54 4,0992
4 72 18,28 3,9387
5 68 18,47 3,6816
6 76 20,67 3,6768
7 70 19,30 3,6269
8 68 19,75 3,4430
9 68 19,78 3,4378
10 72 21,44 3,3582
11 68 20,73 3,2803
12 66 20,55 3,217
13 72 24,33 2,9593
14 76 26,40 2,8788
15 66 23,04 2,8646
16 60 21,91 2,7385
17 74 27,34 2,7067
18 70 26,41 2,6505
19 43 17,21 2,4985
20 60 24,59 2,4400
21 48 19,91 2,4108
22 80 33,52 2,3866
23 80 34,49 2,3195
24 53 23,58 2,2477
25 37 16,58 2,2316
26 60 29,71 2,0195
27 39 22,19 1,7575
28 32 28,77 1,123
29 60 54,06 1,1099
30 31 29,19 1,0620
31 0 33,51 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
69,7646
67,3187
64,6827
60,4608
60,3817
59,5625
56,5423
56,4566
55,1493
53,8693
52,7429
48,5984
47,2761
47,0428
44,9719
44,4493
43,5273
41,0317
40,0705
39,5915
39,1938
38,0916
36,9117
36,6479
33,1650
28,8629
18,2659
18,2267
17,4405

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,21
84,15
80,85
75,58
75,48
74,45
70,68
70,57
68,94
67,34
65,93
60,75
59,10
58,80
56,21
55,56
54,41
51,29
50,09
49,49
48,99
47,61
46,14
45,81
41,46
36,08
22,83
22,78
21,80

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3404
11883
11853
11146
11218
11886
11132
11131
11860
11465
12103
12429
11251
11279
12442
11558
11481
12328
11592
12389
11547
12033
11226
12431
11108
11533
12443
12329
12356
12449
11318

Name

Kazanskis, Marius
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Karosas, Linas
Grazulis, Andrius
Karnigin, Vadim
Okunev, Igor
Lauzonis, Tomas
Berzins, Reinis
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Saskov, Aleksej
Shashkov, Andrej
Baranauskas, Alius
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kurlenskas, Marius
Lipa, Andrej
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
PieZza, MaZvydas
Kovalenko, Artur
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Skinulis, Pranas
Zalpys, Andrius
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Cimos, Lech
Burneika, Arvydas
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Lenkutis, Petras
Kumpis, Arunas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Sokolskis, Linas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 20,29 3,6471
2 66 19,17 3,4429
3 74 22,84 3,2399
4 74 22,91 3,2300
5 74 23,56 3,1409
6 72 25,66 2,8059
7 62 26,21 2,3655
8 57 25,65 2,2222
9 49 22,75 2,1538
10 35 21,69 1,6136
11 27 32,98 0,8187

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
75,5200
71,0683
70,8512
68,8964
61,5483
51,8878
48,7447
47,2449
35,3956
17,9578

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,40
88,84
88,56
86,12
76,94
64,86
60,93
59,06
44,24
22,45

COMPETITOR

#

12445
11270
11548
11121
11210
12447
11206
11577
12444
12448
11571

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Slavinskas, Dovydas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Rimeisis, Dalius
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 80 15,61 5,1249
2 74 14,66 5,0477
3 76 15,12 5,0265
4 66 13,84 4,7688
5 76 17,72 4,2889
6 80 19,21 4,1645
7 74 18,59 3,9806
8 72 18,39 3,9152
9 76 21,38 3,6547
10 72 20,63 3,4901
11 65 19,88 3,2696
12 61 19,38 3,1476
13 70 22,76 3,0756
14 40 14,53 2,7529
15 68 25,45 2,6719
16 59 23,34 2,5278
17 61 24,76 2,4637
18 66 26,90 2,4535
19 45 20,06 2,2433
20 45 20,55 2,1898
21 72 33,13 2,1733
22 66 30,41 2,1703
23 53 24,66 2,1492
24 49 23,47 2,0878
25 47 23,10 2,0346
26 41 21,92 1,8704
27 44 23,82 1,8472
28 25 18,19 1,3744
29 53 42,06 1,2601
30 45 37,89 1,1876
31 19 22,00 0,8636
32 0 8,96 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
78,7954
78,4630
74,4408
66,9503
65,0078
62,1377
61,1158
55,4892
54,4799
51,0387
49,1336
48,0097
42,9732
41,7085
39,4597
38,4576
38,2996
35,0174
34,1825
33,9245
33,8790
33,5495
32,5901
31,7606
29,1975
28,8346
21,4541
19,6702
18,5392
13,4814

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,49
98,08
93,05
83,69
81,26
77,67
76,39
69,36
68,10
63,80
61,42
60,01
53,72
52,14
49,32
48,07
47,87
43,77
42,73
42,41
42,35
41,94
40,74
39,70
36,50
36,04
26,82
24,59
23,17
16,85

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11883

3404
11547
11592
11146
11218
11465
11853
11558
11132
11886
11860
12103
11131
12328
11481
12449
12429
12443
12442
11318
11226
11533
12033
11279
12389
11251
11108
12356
12329
12431
11811

Name

Stanisevskis, Andrej
Kazanskis, Marius
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Kovalenko, Artur
Karosas, Linas
Grazulis, Andrius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Lipa, Andrej

Okunev, Igor
Karnigin, Vadim
Berzins, Reinis
Saskov, Aleksej
Lauzonis, Tomas
Pieza, MazZvydas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Shashkov, Andrej
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Kurlenskas, Marius
Sokolskis, Linas
Zalpys, Andrius
Burneika, Arvydas
Skinulis, Pranas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Baranauskas, Alius
Cimos, Lech
Kumpis, Arunas
Lenkutis, Petras
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 19,62 3,8736
2 78 20,67 3,7736
3 70 20,13 3,4774
4 70 20,35 3,4398
5 76 23,21 3,2745
6 80 24,46 3,2706
7 66 21,29 3,1000
8 74 24,15 3,0642
9 66 22,39 2,9477
10 76 29,56 2,5710
11 0 33,02 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
77,9345
71,8174
71,0410
67,6260
67,5474
64,0241
63,2834
60,8787
53,0988

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,42
89,77
88,80
84,53
84,43
80,03
79,10
76,10
66,37

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

12445
11121
11548
12444
11577
12448
11270
11210
11206
11571
12447

Name

Mankus, Edvardas
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Podsivalov, Artiom
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
Slavinskas, Dovydas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 18,74 3,9488
2 74 19,51 3,7929
3 70 18,50 3,7838
4 70 20,90 3,3493
5 76 23,10 3,2900
6 68 20,68 3,2882
7 74 22,83 3,2413
8 66 21,68 3,0443
9 62 21,07 2,9426
10 78 26,78 2,9126
11 46 15,98 2,8786
12 51 17,93 2,8444
13 55 19,38 2,8380
14 66 23,65 2,7907
15 57 20,48 2,7832
16 53 19,35 2,7390
17 47 17,96 2,6169
18 57 22,68 2,5132
19 61 24,99 2,4410
20 57 23,48 2,4276
21 51 21,12 2,4148
22 72 29,94 2,4048
23 53 22,51 2,3545
24 70 30,59 2,2883
25 38 19,86 1,9134
26 41 24,31 1,6865
27 47 34,41 1,3659
28 26 24,91 1,0438
29 17 19,74 0,8612
30 32 37,41 0,8554
31 15 29,58 0,5071
32 0 7,54 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
76,8426
76,6574
67,8546
66,6545
66,6172
65,6680
61,6755
59,6149
59,0081
58,3188
57,6259
57,4959
56,5380
56,3862
55,4910
53,0175
50,9166
49,4529
49,1818
48,9220
48,7201
47,7011
46,3603
38,7643
34,1686
27,6720
21,1460
17,4474
17,3297
10,2736

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,05
95,82
84,82
83,32
83,27
82,08
77,09
74,52
73,76
72,90
72,03
71,87
70,67
70,48
69,36
66,27
63,65
61,82
61,48
61,15
60,90
59,63
57,95
48,46
42,71
34,59
26,43
21,81
21,66
12,84

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11886
11218
11131
11860

3404
11465
11558
12103
12429
11533
11547
11883
11108
12431
11853
12328
11592
12033
11146
11132
11251
12449
11481
11226
12443
11279
12356
12442
12389
12329
11318
11811

Name

Karnigin, Vadim
Grazulis, Andrius
Lauzonis, Tomas
Berzins, Reinis
Kazanskis, Marius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Lipa, Andrej

Saskov, Aleksej
Shashkov, Andrej
Burneika, Arvydas
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Cimos, Lech
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Pieza, Mazvydas
Kovalenko, Artur
Skinulis, Pranas
Karosas, Linas
Okunev, Igor
Baranauskas, Alius
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Zalpys, Andrius
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kumpis, Arunas
Kurlenskas, Marius
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Lenkutis, Petras
Sokolskis, Linas
Daraskevic, Viaceslavas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 20,17 3,4705
2 74 22,07 3,3530
3 74 22,51 3,2874
4 70 21,40 3,2710
5 72 22,96 3,1359
6 72 24,84 2,8986
7 68 24,38 2,7892
8 68 25,11 2,7081
9 66 26,53 2,4877
10 60 33,61 1,7852
11 0 29,96 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
77,2907
75,7799
75,4019
72,2867
66,8157
64,2944
62,4252
57,3462
41,1510

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,61
94,72
94,25
90,36
83,52
80,37
78,03
71,68
51,44

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11270
11121
12445
11210
11548
11206
12444
12448
11577
11571
12447

Name

Podsivalov, Artiom
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Mankus, Edvardas
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Rimeisis, Dalius
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
Slavinskas, Dovydas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 63 19,04 3,3088
2 61 18,52 3,2937
3 65 20,77 3,1295
4 53 20,10 2,6368
5 47 19,48 2,4127
6 38 19,12 1,9874
7 44 22,27 1,9758
8 34 17,54 1,9384
9 53 28,32 1,8715
10 57 32,31 1,7642
11 47 27,43 1,7135
12 61 38,34 1,5910
13 53 36,71 1,4437
14 30 22,04 1,3612
15 42 31,23 1,3449
16 36 26,80 1,3433
17 38 35,27 1,0774
18 23 29,46 0,7807
19 23 31,08 0,7400
20 39 54,57 0,7147
21 28 42,51 0,6587
22 16 27,43 0,5833
23 16 33,00 0,4848
24 21 46,00 0,4565
25 13 33,42 0,3890
26 9 26,28 0,3425
27 5 42,15 0,1186
28 0 27,49 0,0000
29 0 51,01 0,0000
30 0 19,81 0,0000
31 0 23,90 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
64,7036
61,4776
51,7988
47,3968
39,0423
38,8125
38,0793
36,7640
34,6559
33,6598
31,2549
28,3616
26,7393
26,4190
26,3881
21,1650
15,3368
14,5374
14,0395
12,9392
11,4587

9,6246

8,9681

7,6415

6,7275

2,3303

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,54
94,58
79,69
72,92
60,07
59,71
58,58
56,56
53,32
51,78
48,08
43,63
41,14
40,64
40,60
32,56
23,60
22,37
21,60
19,91
17,63
14,65
13,80
11,76
10,35

3,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11883
11853
11886
11592
11131
11218
11860

3404
11132
12449
11558
11146
11251
11465
12442
11481
12443
11108
12389
11279
11318
12429
12328
11226
11533
11547
12329
12103
12356
12431
12033

Name

Stanisevskis, Andrej
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Karnigin, Vadim
Kovalenko, Artur
Lauzonis, Tomas
Grazulis, Andrius
Berzins, Reinis
Kazanskis, Marius
Okunev, Igor
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Lipa, Andrej
Karosas, Linas
Baranauskas, Alius
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Kurlenskas, Marius
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Cimos, Lech
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Sokolskis, Linas
Shashkov, Andrej
Pieza, MaZvydas
Zalpys, Andrius
Burneika, Arvydas
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Lenkutis, Petras
Saskov, Aleksej
Kumpis, Arunas
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Skinulis, Pranas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 26,40 1,6288
2 33 36,97 0,8926
3 30 38,51 0,7790
4 21 28,14 0,7463
5 10 35,31 0,2832
6 13 59,38 0,2189
7 4 19,85 0,2015
8 0 29,46 0,0000
9 0 29,72 0,0000
10 0 35,28 0,0000
11 0 29,96 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
35,6216
31,0883
29,7813
11,3019
8,7368
8,0417
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
54,80
47,83
45,82
17,39
13,44
12,37

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11577
11121
11548
12447
11206
12444
12448
11210
11571
12445
11270

Name

Rimeisis, Dalius
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Slavinskas, Dovydas
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
Mankus, Edvardas
Podsivalov, Artiom
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 63 16,29 3,8674
2 59 15,62 3,7772
3 65 17,77 3,6579
4 63 18,90 3,3333
5 55 16,58 3,3172
6 57 17,24 3,3063
7 63 20,26 3,1096
8 63 20,42 3,0852
9 57 18,58 3,0678
10 63 20,96 3,0057
11 46 17,20 2,6744
12 65 24,31 2,6738
13 49 18,82 2,6036
14 61 24,03 2,5385
15 57 23,51 2,4245
16 59 24,66 2,3925
17 38 16,01 2,3735
18 55 23,51 2,3394
19 49 21,27 2,3037
20 59 26,93 2,1909
21 55 25,26 21774
22 61 28,09 2,1716
23 59 30,16 1,9562
24 51 30,17 1,6904
25 61 38,05 1,6032
26 57 43,87 1,2993
27 46 46,45 0,9903
28 20 25,87 0,7731
29 11 25,68 0,4283
30 20,21 0,1484
31 0 42,35 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
63,4841
61,4780
56,0238
55,7535
55,5689
52,2631
51,8536
51,5612
50,5177
44,9493
44,9389
43,7593
42,6648
40,7489
40,2117
39,8920
39,3191
38,7189
36,8222
36,5951
36,4982
32,8787
28,4111
26,9444
21,8374
16,6443
12,9935

7,1993

2,4949

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,67
94,58
86,19
85,77
85,49
80,40
79,77
79,32
77,72
69,15
69,14
67,32
65,64
62,69
61,86
61,37
60,49
59,57
56,65
56,30
56,15
50,58
43,71
41,45
33,60
25,61
19,99
11,08

3,84
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3404
11592
11218
12443
11131
11860
11132
11465
12429
11108
11547
11146
11853
12449
11251
11533
11883
12431
11558
12389
12103
11886
12329
12328
11226
11279
12356
12033
11481
12442
11318

Name

Kazanskis, Marius
Kovalenko, Artur
Grazulis, Andrius
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Lauzonis, Tomas
Berzins, Reinis
Okunev, Igor
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Shashkov, Andrej
Cimos, Lech
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Karosas, Linas
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Baranauskas, Alius
Burneika, Arvydas
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Lipa, Andrej
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Saskov, Aleksej
Karnigin, Vadim
Lenkutis, Petras
Pieza, Mazvydas
Zalpys, Andrius
Daujotis, Sarunas
Kumpis, Arunas
Skinulis, Pranas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Kurlenskas, Marius
Sokolskis, Linas
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 65 20,18 3,2210
2 57 19,70 2,8934
3 55 21,47 2,5617
4 53 23,47 2,2582
5 61 27,54 2,2150
6 40 22,83 1,7521
7 27 46,56 0,5799
8 9 25,12 0,3583
9 6 19,93 0,3011
10 5 19,09 0,2619
11 0 27,40 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
58,3888
51,6954
45,5705
44,6979
35,3570
11,7023
7,2301
6,0753
5,2855
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,83
79,53
70,11
68,77
54,40
18,00
11,12

9,35
8,13
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11121
11270
11206
11210
11548
11577
12444
12447
12448
12445
11571

Name

Alisauskas, Rimantas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Slavinskas, Dovydas
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Mankus, Edvardas
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 17,44 4,2431
2 78 19,56 3,9877
3 72 19,02 3,7855
4 58 15,44 3,7565
5 76 21,45 3,56431
6 60 19,68 3,0488
7 76 26,42 2,8766
8 66 23,26 2,8375
9 57 20,82 2,7378
10 53 22,31 2,3756
11 68 29,49 2,3059
12 53 23,94 2,2139
13 65 29,41 2,2101
14 66 30,35 2,1746
15 60 28,24 2,1246
16 64 32,42 1,9741
17 78 41,86 1,8634
18 66 35,55 1,8565
19 72 38,85 1,8533
20 42 22,89 1,8349
21 53 31,29 1,6938
22 34 23,25 1,4624
23 49 35,87 1,3660
24 31 23,63 1,3119
25 16 24,65 0,6491
26 26 62,74 0,4144
27 7 23,40 0,2991
28 8 49,97 0,1601
29 0 25,41 0,0000
30 0 18,78 0,0000
31 0 52,23 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
75,1849
71,3718
70,8248
66,8022
57,4819
54,2357
53,4982
51,6177
44,7900
43,4749
41,7404
41,6700
41,0006
40,0582
37,2196
35,1318
35,0033
34,9419
34,5946
31,9356
27,5715
25,7555
24,7345
12,2379

7,8133

5,6401

3,0185

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,98
89,21
88,53
83,50
71,85
67,79
66,87
64,52
55,99
54,34
52,18
52,09
51,25
50,07
46,52
43,91
43,75
43,68
43,24
39,92
34,46
32,19
30,92
15,30

9,77
7,05
3,77
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11131
11853

3404
11592
11883
11547
11481
11465
11860
11146
12389
11886
12449
12328
12103
12442
11533
12033
11279
12431
11226
11108
11251
11558
11132
12356
12443
11318
12429
11218
12329

Name

Lauzonis, Tomas
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Kazanskis, Marius
Kovalenko, Artur
Stanisevskis, Andrej
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Berzins, Reinis
Karosas, Linas
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Karnigin, Vadim
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Pieza, Mazvydas
Saskov, Aleksej
Kurlenskas, Marius
Burneika, Arvydas
Skinulis, Pranas
Daujotis, Sarunas
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Zalpys, Andrius
Cimos, Lech
Baranauskas, Alius
Lipa, Andrej
Okuney, Igor
Kumpis, Arunas
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Sokolskis, Linas
Shashkov, Andrej
Grazulis, Andrius
Lenkutis, Petras
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 22,07 3,2623
2 74 22,79 3,2470
3 78 25,12 3,1051
4 53 24,38 2,1739
5 58 27,41 2,1160
6 66 31,60 2,0886
7 55 29,45 1,8676
8 38 21,75 1,7471
9 44 31,94 1,3776
10 38 28,94 1,3131
11 38 30,27 1,2554

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
79,6246
76,1438
53,3092
51,8894
51,2173
45,7970
42,8434
33,7814
32,1992
30,7844

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,53
95,18
66,64
64,86
64,02
57,25
53,55
42,23
40,25
38,48

COMPETITOR

#

11210
11121
12444
12445
12447
11571
12448
11270
11206
11548
11577

Name

Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
Mankus, Edvardas
Slavinskas, Dovydas
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Podsivalov, Artiom
Kazlauskas, Andrius
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Rimeisis, Dalius
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OPEN SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 84 46,29 1,8146
2 74 43,61 1,6969
3 76 45,01 1,6885
4 86 51,66 1,6647
5 50 38,41 1,3017
6 63 48,49 1,2992
7 56 45,72 1,2248
8 47 39,49 1,1902
9 42 37,30 1,1260
10 46 42,32 1,0870
11 37 34,35 1,0771
12 44 42,64 1,0319
13 61 59,66 1,0225
14 74 76,72 0,9645
15 31 35,10 0,8832
16 65 80,27 0,8098
17 38 49,49 0,7678
18 42 56,59 0,7422
19 25 45,53 0,5491
20 40 73,61 0,5434
21 21 44,60 0,4709
22 22 47,95 0,4588
23 22 62,67 0,3510
24 16 65,23 0,2453
25 12 70,96 0,1691
26 12 85,73 0,1400
27 0 44,23 0,0000
28 0 43,46 0,0000
29 0 52,00 0,0000
30 0 44,64 0,0000
31 0 46,98 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
84,1581
83,7442
82,5647
64,5619
64,4375
60,7480
59,0284
55,8458
53,9092
53,4226
51,1783
50,7104
47,8381
43,8031
40,1615
38,0817
36,8095
27,2328
26,9509
23,3526
22,7554
17,4106
12,1653

8,3872

6,9422

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,51
93,05
91,74
71,74
71,60
67,50
65,59
62,05
59,90
59,36
56,86
56,34
53,15
48,67
44,62
42,31
40,90
30,26
29,95
25,95
25,28
19,35
13,52

9,32
7,71
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11883
12443
11886
11860
11853
11547
11592
11465
12431
11218

3404
11132
11146
12449
11131
12389
11558
11279
11533
11251
12328
12429
12033
11318
11226
12356
12103
11108
11481
12442
12329

Name

Stanisevskis, Andrej
Ugnius, Lukosevicius
Karnigin, Vadim
Berzins, Reinis
Andrey, Veretyushkin
Valentas, Stramkauskas
Kovalenko, Artur
Incirauskas, Nerijus
Gudziauskas, Tadas
Grazulis, Andrius
Kazanskis, Marius
Okunev, Igor
Karosas, Linas
Jurkstas, Virginijus
Lauzonis, Tomas
Vaitiekutis, Rolandas
Lipa, Andrej
Daujotis, Sarunas
Burneika, Arvydas
Baranauskas, Alius
Pieza, Mazvydas
Shashkov, Andrej
Skinulis, Pranas
Sokolskis, Linas
Zalpys, Andrius
Kumpis, Arunas
Saskov, Aleksej
Cimos, Lech
Kovalkovas, Viktoras
Kurlenskas, Marius
Lenkutis, Petras
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STANDARD SEMI-AUTO -- Overall Stage Results

Siivio Akademija Rifle IV
Printed rugséjis 30, 2018 at 15:42

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 63 44,64 1,4113
2 60 49,86 1,2034
3 49 44,11 1,1109
4 45 44,64 1,0081
5 55 58,25 0,9442
6 54 59,14 0,9131
7 34 39,50 0,8608
8 31 48,98 0,6329
9 18 46,91 0,3837
10 17 46,47 0,3658
11 0 54,96 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
76,7406
70,8411
64,2857
60,2134
58,2289
54,8919
40,3617
24,4700
23,3293

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,27
78,71
71,43
66,90
64,70
60,99
44,85
27,19
25,92

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11206
11571
12447
12448
11121
11577
12445
11548
11270
11210
12444

Name

Kazlauskas, Andrius
Ceinorius, Konstantinas
Slavinskas, Dovydas
Baranovskij, Vitalij
Alisauskas, Rimantas
Rimeisis, Dalius
Mankus, Edvardas
Nakrosius, Rolandas
Podsivalov, Artiom
Nikolajenkov, Sergej
Stanislavovas, Eduardas
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